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Piéces détachées VERTURE 18

Parts # Description

Button Head Screw M2x6mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Cap Head Screw M2.5x10mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
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Chassis Rail Set

Axle Housing Set

Steering Spindle & Hub Set

Shock Tower & Chassis Brace Set
Servo Mount Set

Skid Plate & Battery Mount Set
Suspension Link Set

Centre Transmission Gear Box Set
Centre Drive Shaft Set

Differential Spool/Input Gear Set (28/11T)
Centre Gear Box Shaft Set
Transmission Gear Set

Gear Shift Linkage Set

Front CVD Drive Shaft Set

Rear Drive Shaft Set

Complete Bushing Set (Venture18)
Battery Strap

HPI TF-706 Transmitter

HPI RF-706 Receiver

HPI SRL-706 3-in1 ESC/RX/LED Controller
HPI SD-01WR Micro Servo (Water-Resistant/6.0V/1kg/Plastic Geared)

Micro Crawler Motor 55T (180 Size)

Female JR to Male PicoBlade Servo Adaptor
Plazma 7.4V 600mAh 10C LiPo Battery Pack

7.4V USB LiPo Balance Charger

HPI SD-02MGWR Micro Servo (Water-Resistant/6.0V/1.5kg/Metal Geared)

RL-700 LED Light Control Unit

FLX18-1621-3500KV Outrunner Brushless Motor
FLX18-3S20-WP Flux Crawler ESC with XT-30

Qil-Filled Shock Set V2 (Assembled/4pcs)

TP. Button Head Screw M1.4x6mm (10pcs)

TP. Button Head Screw M1.7x5mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Button Head Screw M1.7x5mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Button Head Screw M1.7x7mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Button Head Screw M1.7x10mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Button Head Screw M2x4mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Button Head Screw M2x10mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Button Head Screw M2x16mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Button Head Screw M2x26mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)

Flat Head Screw M1.7x6mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)

Lock Nut M2 (Black/4pcs)

Lock Nut M2.5 (Black/4pcs)

Pin 1x5mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
Pin 1.5x6mm (Hex Socket/10pcs)
M3x5x0.2 Shim (10pcs)

Top Hat Bushing 4x3.4mm (4pcs)
Pivot Ball 4x6.8mm (10pcs)

Pivot Ball 4x4.8mm (10pcs)

Ball Stud 4x8mm (10pcs)

Double Ball Stud 4x14mm (2pcs)
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Exploded View Vue éclatée
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